Iberika Trail - Torrelaguna 2023
29 Enero 2023

Trail Corto 9K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Finalizados

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS
1 365 Alba RABADAN LOPEZ 1
2 362 Nadine CALAHORRA SANCHEZ 2
3 339 Silvia DEL BARRIO FERNANDEZ 3
4 572 Elsa DIAS 4
5 564 Violeta BALEA 5
6 421 llze BERZINA 6
7 338 Monica CAMBRA IBANEZ 7
8 394 Lorena LOPEZ DIAZ 8
9 567 Alba JIMENEZ 9
10 332 Yolanda GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 10
11 558 Adriana CHARRY OSSA 11
12 475 Africa MUNOZ MENENDEZ 12
13 431 Laura MORA 13
14 459 Almudena SANTOS ARROYO 14
15 560 Ana MORALES TIRADO 15
16 327 Irenes RODRIGUEZ HERRERA 16
17 556 Ainoa GARCIA MARTI 17
18 473 Eva DIEZ HERNANDEZ 18
19 503 Clara FERREIRO REY 19
20 546 Maria Magdalena MOYANO DE LACR 20
21 479 Vanesa CORTECERO MARTINEZ 21
22 480 Maria Jose LOPEZ REILLO 22
23 568 Inmaculada RODELGO ARRANZ 23
24 411 Delia LANCHO MEDINA 24
25 468 Noemi RAMAL MUNOZ 25
26 507 Laura PERAL MARTIN 26
27 337 Cristina PULIDO MARTIN 27
28 410 Alba CAMACHO FERNANDEZ 28
29 313 Irene MORALES NIETO 29
30 419 Ana ESTEVEZ DEL ALAMO 30
31 361 Ruth LOZA SANTAMARIA 31
32 371 Desiree RUIZ GARCIA 32
33 445 Marta CHAMORRO MORENO 33
34 306 Alicia ALVAREZ PASCUAL 34
35 344 Ana GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 35
36 548 Alba OLIVARES AYUSO 36
37 396 Nuria PUENTE BLANCO 37
38 478 Olga LEIRA RUBALCABA 38
39 508 Laura HERRERO GONZALEZ 39
40 519 Macarena SANTACRUZ LOPEZ 40
41 470 Conchi SANZ FRIAS 41
42 563 Diana Marcela LOPEZ TABARES 42
43 471 Paula RODRIGUEZ 43
44 566 Andrea GARCIA LINACERO 44
45 481 Maria BELLANCO 45
46 544 Julia DURAN ARROYO 46
47 432 Susana MARTINEZ GARCIA 47
48 347 Teresa ARANDA CALLEJA 48
49 399 Laura FUENTES CAMINO 49
50 408 Isabelle PEREZ CORRAL 50
51 528 Monica MARTINEZ CORTECERO 51
52 451 Carolina NAVARRO PARRAGA 52
53 504 Cristina CRIADO FUNCHAL 53
54 450 Laura CABALLERO GOMEZ 54
55 425 Lola MARTIN CARMONA 55
56 417 Vanesa ALVAREZ DE CIFUENTES G 56

p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB

1CDF

1VAF
2VAF
3VAF

4VAF
5VAF
6 VAF

1VBF

7VAF

8 VAF

9VAF

10 VAF
11 VAF
2VBF

12VAF
13VAF
14 VAF
15VAF
3VBF

16 VAF
4VBF
17 VAF
18 VAF
5VBF
19 VAF

20 VAF

21 VAF
22 VAF
23 VAF

6 VBF

24 VAF
25 VAF
26 VAF
27VAF

0:51:25
0:51:45
0:53:39
0:53:47
0:53:59
0:54:17
0:55:15
0:55:36
0:55:45
0:56:49
0:57:09
0:59:07
0:59:57
1:00:04
1:00:30
1:00:34
1:00:55
1:01:14
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:02:21
1:02:35
1:02:51
1:03:05
1:03:19
1:03:27
1:04:51
1:04:55
1:05:08
1:05:50
1:05:57
1:06:27
1:06:38
1:06:39
1:06:52
1:06:56
1:06:59
1:07:03
1:07:12
1:07:14
1:07:36
1:07:41
1:07:57
1:08:28
1:08:58
1:09:03
1:09:13
1:09:32
1:09:40
1:09:59
1:10:06
1:10:48
1:10:58
1:11:22
1:11:28
1:11:49
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INDEPENDIENTE
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
AVIVA SPORT CLUB
INDIVIDUAL

ALTAFIT

DLC TRAIL TEAM

AVIVA SPORT CLUB
INDIVIDUAL

A.D. JARNACHAS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAJADAH
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
INDIVIDUAL

MAC RAFAEL HOTELES
INDIVIDUAL

PALEOTRAINING

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
FUENLARUNNER

INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES

PURA VIDA DEPORTIVA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE
INDIVIDUAL

PALEOCENTER TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+

C.A. COLMENAR VIEJO
MAMIFIT

MAMIFIT

CLUB CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES

LAS CABRAS AZULES

MT3 MADRID TRAIL

BALDIOS RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

PALEOTRAINING

INDIVIDUAL

TURITOSBZAZO

INDIVIDUAL
CORRENLOSGARCIA
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. MAJADAHONDA
ALCARRIATREKKING

C.D. MAJADAHONDA

RSEA PENALARA

LOCALIDAD
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Torrelaguna
Alcorcon
Majadahonda
Ricardos
Majadahonda
Navalcarnero

El Boalo

Madrid

La Cabrera

Madrid

San Agustin De Guadali
Aranjuez

Colmenar Viejo
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Madrid

Sa Del Guadalix
Fuenlabrada
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Las Rozas

Campo De Criptana
Alpedrete

Getafe

San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Madrid

Leganes

Colmenar Viejo
Alcorcon

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon Del Rey
Las Rozas

El Vellon

Valle De La Serena
Madrid

Las Rozas
Fuenlabrada
Aranda De Duero
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Valdemoro

Madrid

Torrelaguna

San Agustin Del Guadali
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Las Rozas

San Sebastian De Los R
Majadahonda
Guadalajara
Majadahonda
Venturada
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ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

57 429 Ana Isabel DIAZ JIMENEZ 57
58 428 Maria RUBIO PASCUAL MUERTE 58
59 466 Ana SUAREZ GARNELO 59
60 416 Andrea ANGULO MARTIN 60
61 532 Gema HERRANZ DEL VILLAR 61
62 309 Maria Esther LOZANO RAMIREZ 62
63 311 Montserrat MARTIN SANCHEZ 63
64 368 Tamara RODRIGUEZ ARRANZ 64
65 448 Elena TIMOSHENKO 65
66 392 Cristina LOPEZ RINCON 66
67 440 Elena ALVAREZ QUESADA 67
68 500 Lorena MONTES LORENZO 68
69 522 Rocio DIEZ SANCHO 69
70 436 Marina DEL OLMO 70
71 437 Maria ALCON 71
72 530 Maria Jesus ROJAS SANCHEZ 72
73 495 Carmen Maria MORENO BARRIOS 73
74 496 Lourdes TORRES JIMENEZ 74
75 434 Ana Belen MARTIN GOMEZ 75
76 460 Miriam RODRIGUEZ HERNANZ 76
77 351 Pilar LOPEZ-CONTRERAS CERVERA 77
78 441 Rosa SANCHEZ-CASCADO NOGALE 78
79 329 Veronika ROMERO POLO 79
80 426 Pilar RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 80
ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
Finalizados

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS
1 461 Fabian VENERO JIMENEZ 1
2 464 David MORALA ARIAS 2
3 472 Daniel ELORZ RUIZ 3
4 346 Pablo GALLO BORDONS 4
5 348 Adrian VOS PEREZ 5
6 395 Marcos TORRIJOS ALONSO 6
7 547 Victor GARCIA SAN FULGENCIO 7
8 485 Raul TARACENA DE LAS HERAS 8
9 324 Mario TEJADA MARTIN 9
10 520 Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL 10
11 559 Sergio ARRANZ RUIZ 11
12 323 Jorge FRANCO BARBERO 12
13 310 Jorge GONZALEZ 13
14 502 Juan Carlos SANTOS SERRANO 14
15 536 Santiago BALLESTERO COGOLLOS 15
16 524 Jesus TOMAS CELMA 16
17 430 Manuel DIEZ SEDANO 17
18 570 Manuel GONZALEZ VALLEJO 18
19 573 Jose Angel NAVAS QUINTERO 19
20 521 Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL 20
21 423 Julio CHECA PEREZ 21
22 328 Alberto FERNANDEZ ABUJA 22
23 453 Carlos MARTIN CANALES 23
24 533 Alberto SOTO UGALDE 24
25 518 Jose Maria ROS NOGALES 25
26 517 Andres LOPEZ VALERO 26
27 510 Juan DE DIEGO GARCIA 27
28 353 Adrian GOMEZ MENENDEZ 28
29 382 Pablo CABRICANO 29

28 VAF 1:12:01
29VAF 1:12:06
30 VAF 1:12:09
1:12:19

7VBF 1:12:23
31VAF 1:12:48
32VAF 1:12:52
1:13:02

33VAF 1:13:06
34 VAF 1:13:09
35VAF 1:13:27
36 VAF 1:15:24
8 VBF 1:15:33
1:16:39

37 VAF 1:16:48
9VBF 1:17:52
38 VAF 1:17:56
39 VAF 1:18:16
40 VAF 1:18:21
41 VAF 1:18:26
1:18:53

10 VBF 1:19:07
42 VAF 1:22:22
11 VBF 1:41:57
pesCat TIEMPO
1JNM 0:35:54
0:38:43

2JNM 0:39:46
0:39:55

3JNM 0:40:46
4 JNM 0:41:13
0:41:20

0:41:52

1CDM 0:41:55
1VAM 0:42:11
0:43:00

2VAM 0:43:10
0:43:13

3VAM 0:43:16
4VAM 0:43:21
0:43:31

5VAM 0:43:36
1VBM 0:44:42
2VBM 0:44:52
0:45:02

2CDM 0:45:10
0:45:19

6 VAM 0:46:00
3VBM 0:46:41
0:46:56

7VAM 0:46:59
8VAM 0:47:04
9VAM 0:47:10
10 VAM 0:47:31
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INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
MAMIFIT
INDIVIDUAL
ARUNJUEZ

CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
C.D. VALDEBEBAS
LAS CABRAS AZULES
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
ROCKY
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
FUENLARUNNER
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CDE TRIBOOST
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

SALOMON ( NEXT GEN)
TODOVERTICAL V+
TODOVERTICAL V+
TODOVERTICAL V+
TODOVERTICAL V+
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
CEREZA WALL

INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V+

C.A. POZO DE GUADALAJARA
MAC RAFAEL HOTELES
INDIVIDUAL

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

THE BEAR OUTDOOR

AD MARATHON

C A CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

C.A. POZO DE GUADALAJARA
CORRETRAIL CUENCA
TRAILXTREM TEAM

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
SOULFIT SPORTS
PALEOTRAINING
TODOVERTICAL V+

INDIVIDUAL

TTRAIL-TCENTER

Yepes

Yepes

Madrid
Mostoles
Colmenar Viejo
Aranjuez
Aranjuez
Madrid

Madrid
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Los Yebenes
Madrid
Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid
Colmenar Viejo
Fuenlabrada
Fuenlabrada
Torrelaguna
Torrelaguna
Madrid

lllescas
Alcobendas
Torrelaguna

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Galapagar

Madrid

Coslada

Torrelaguna

Valle De La Serena
Marchamalo
Alcobendas

Pozo De Guadalajara
Colmenar Viejo

El Molar

San Agustin Del Guadali
Madrid

Madrid

Caspe

Santa Cruz Del Sil
Madrid

Medina Del Campo
Pozo De Guadalajara
Cuenca

San Sebastian De Los R
Torrelaguna

San Agustin De Guadali
La Cabrera

Madrid

Arroyomolinos
Mostoles

Alcorcon

inscripciones online YouEvent.es
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

420
443
577
387
551
380
400
463
549
358
477
554
359
512
493
486
447
527
476
550
352
341
574
444
418
360
488
401
569
427
388
340
557
354
393
378
320
531
571
381
467
458
483
455
525
303
422
335
545
302
552
314
534
345
357
565
404
355
375

Gustavo MARTIN SEN

Borja YLLERA

Marius George ZADACENCU IORGA
Javier ALONSO CABRILLO
Dariusz Andrzej SIATECKI
Samuel GARCIA BAONZA
Enrique MUNOZ BLANCO
Ruben RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
Ivan GARCIA GONZALEZ

Angel PEREZ RUANO

Hugo BAENA JIMENEZ

Carlos GONZALEZ JIMENEZ
Pablo MARTINEZ

David DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ
Ruben ROA

Daniel RUEDA DUFORT

Javier VALERO MARIN

Sergio ROMERO AGUADO
Alfonso MORENO GARCIA

Juan Manuel GONZALEZ LACALLE
Ihaki ODRIOZOLA ALVAREZ
Julian FRASCAROLI

Pablo GARCIA

Manuel Angel GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
Ramon CERRATO ABAD
Alfredo FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Inaki AJA BRIONES

Juan CRESPO GARAY

Luis MARTIN GIBAJA

Juan Pablo NUNEZ MADERO
Urko PELAYO VICENTE

David NEVADO MEZQUITA
Hector MANZANO VELASCO
Jose Miguel PIRIS ZAMORA
Daniel HOMOBONO CARO
Pedro ARELLANO GUERRERO
Luis Ignacio GUISADO VELASCO
Ifigo ARREGUI FERNANDEZ
Javier DE DIEGO

Francisco GARCIA EXPOSITO
Enrique RODERO ALBA

Natan SANCHEZ VALERO
Victor GARCIA CRISTOBAL
Eduardo MOTA SEISDEDOS
Txus HERNANDEZ

Pedro GRANERO MORALES
Juan PENA DE LA VEGA

Carlos INIGO CARRASCO

Juan Carlos PASTOR VALERO
Francisco MARMOL

Ricardo ASENJO HERRANZ
Jorge CEPEDA DOMINGUEZ
Antonio DIAZ

Jose Manuel ALCALDE GUTIERREZ
Raul VALCARCEL GALVAN

Ivan DOMINGUEZ PEREDA
Oscar MURILLO RAMA

Ernesto ALBACETE MORALEDA
Daniel Leslie MARTINEZ
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

11 VAM
3CDM

12VAM
13VAM
4CDM

14VAM
15VAM
16 VAM

4VBM

17VAM
18 VAM
19VAM

20 VAM
5VBM

21 VAM

6 VBM

22VAM
23VAM

24VAM

25VAM

26 VAM
27 VAM

28 VAM

29VAM

7VBM
8 VBM

9VBM
30 VAM
31 VAM

32VAM
33VAM

0:47:44
0:47:50
0:47:57
0:48:17
0:48:46
0:48:50
0:48:53
0:48:57
0:49:02
0:49:11
0:49:27
0:49:35
0:49:40
0:49:45
0:49:48
0:50:01
0:50:10
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:43
0:50:55
0:51:06
0:51:14
0:51:21
0:52:16
0:52:21
0:52:26
0:52:30
0:52:36
0:52:39
0:52:50
0:52:54
0:52:56
0:53:10
0:53:16
0:53:28
0:53:32
0:53:36
0:53:42
0:53:49
0:53:53
0:53:56
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54:05
0:54:14
0:54:22
0:54:34
0:54:50
0:54:58
0:55:01
0:55:20
0:55:26
0:55:28
0:55:32
0:55:41
0:55:58
0:56:14
0:56:33
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LA DESPENSA DE FER
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON 28300 ARANJUEZ
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
CERVIHUELAS FRIAS

THE BEAR OUTDOOR

INDIVIDUAL

CCQTP

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

DNARA TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ECCA - CLUB AMISTAD
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

MAMIFIT

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CERVIHUELAS FRIAS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AVIVA SPORT CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

UNION DEPORTIVA VEGETARIANA
QUE NECESIDAD

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

GLOBALFITBOX

GLOBALFITBOX

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
C.A. EL CASAR

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

A.D. JARNACHAS

RUNNING ESTREMERA
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM

Valsain

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Aranjuez

San Agustin Del Guadali
Torrelaguna

Pozuelo Alarcon
Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadali
Madrid

Villaviciosa De Odon
Mostoles

Tres Cantos

Arganda

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Alalpardo

San Agustin De Guadali
Marchamalo

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Cerceda

Mostoles

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Pozuelo Alarcon
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Alpedrete

Mostoles

Medina Del Campo
Mostoles

Alcobendas

Madrid
Rivas-vaciamadrid
Madrid

Majadahonda
Torrelaguna

Madrid

Fuenlabrada
Fuenlabrada

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Mostoles

El Casar

Alcala De Henares
Leganes

Las Navas Del Marques
Madrid

Guadalix De La Sierra
El Vellon

Madrid

A Coruna

Estremera

San Agustin Del Guadali
Cobefia
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

89 336 Alberto ROJO SANCHEZ 89

90 304 Jorge Luis SANDOVAL 90

91 379 Miguel Angel ESCUDERO SANCHEZ 91

92 433 Borja MARTINEZ GARCIA 92

93 373 Tomas GARCIA DE PAZ MARTINEZ 93

94 405 Julian DELGADO MARTINEZ 94

95 363 Alexandre ALCANTARA JIMENEZ 95

96 516 Sergio LAZARO LLORENTE 96

97 325 Fernando HERNANDEZ RUIZ 97

98 413 David PELIGROS MENDEZ 98

99 501 Sergio JIMENEZ IGLESIAS 99
100 374 Ramon ECED ALTES 100
101 386 Jesus CID LOPEZ 101
102 498 Juan Jose PASTRANA IGLESIAS 102
103 376 Juan Luis GOMEZ JIMENEZ 103
104 384 Mateo CID ALENDE 104
105 494 Carlos MATE MUNOZ 105
106 349 Israel VOS LOPEZ 106
107 465 Miguel AGUILAR GUTIERREZ 107
108 492 Jose Gregorio OJEDA TADEO 108
109 301 Juan Carlos CORBI CALERO 109
110 457 Marcos RUIZ ALONSO 110
111 452 Cesar MILLAN HERNANDEZ 111
112 449 Daniel MESADO MARTINEZ 112
113 356 Mariano CID LOPEZ 113
114 377 Jose PLANA MARIO 114
115 487 Jose Carlos DE GOUVEIA FREITAS 115
116 575 Ruben RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL 116
117 523 Diego SOLANA RODRIGUEZ 117
118 442 Alvaro SICHAR MORENO 118
119 555 Ruben SIMANCAS SANCHEZ 119
120 438 Marcos LOPEZ PAUSA 120
121 526 Victor GARCIA BENITO 121
122 412 Ruben PALOS AVILA 122
123 491 Oscar SANCHEZ PARDO 123
124 305 Ricardo BARBERO SIERRA 124
125 462 Ruben DIAZ DEL CAMPO 125
126 490 Jose Angel HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 126
127 535 Luis ANGOLOTTI PRIDA 127
128 529 Carlos Maria ALCOVER 128
129 515 Juan PEREDA 129
130 316 Daniel EMERIC MEAULLE 130
131 403 David GOMEZ ROO 131
132 402 Joaquin LACAMBRA ESCOBEDO 132
133 513 Yamal AL-RAMAHI 133
134 317 Eduardo CORROCHANO HERNANDO 134
135 307 Raul SANCHEZ GIMON 135
136 390 Fabio SPAGNOLI 136
137 389 Adriano BAYARRI GONZALEZ 137
138 489 Gustavo PEREZ GARCIA 138
139 407 Michael STEARMAN 139
140 469 Miguel SANTIN 140
141 334 Emmanuel SOTELO RIVAS 141
142 446 Joaquin Antonio GARCIA MATIAS 142
143 385 Sergio CLEDERA GARCIA 143
144 383 Jesus CLEDERA GARCIA 144
145 509 Fernando MARTIN JIMENEZ 145
146 562 Jose Maria DENIA LOPEZ 146
147 484 Enrigue SANCHEZ MALO 147

34VAM
10VBM

11VBM
12VBM

35VAM

13VBM
14VBM
15VBM

5CDM
36 VAM
37 VAM
16 VBM
17VBM
18 VBM

38 VAM
39VAM
19VBM
40 VAM
20VBM
41 VAM
42VAM
43VAM
44VAM
6 CDM

45VAM
21 VBM
46 VAM
47VAM

22VBM

23 VBM

48 VAM

49VAM

50 VAM

51 VAM

52 VAM

53 VAM
54 VAM
55 VAM

0:56:52
0:57:02
0:57:25
0:57:41
0:57:46
0:57:54
0:58:01
0:58:07
0:58:48
0:58:51
0:58:55
0:59:02
0:59:03
0:59:15
0:59:31
0:59:34
0:59:37
0:59:55
1:00:17
1:00:28
1:00:46
1:01:06
1:01:09
1:01:16
1:01:25
1:01:41
1:02:13
1:02:26
1:02:33
1:02:38
1:02:42
1:02:56
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:03:11
1:03:14
1:03:17
1:03:24
1:03:34
1:03:36
1:04:10
1:04:25
1:04:37
1:04:38
1:04:46
1:04:53
1:05:10
1:05:33
1:05:35
1:05:37
1:06:01
1:06:32
1:06:35
1:06:41
1:06:48
1:06:51
1:07:09
1:08:33
1:08:35
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INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
CORRENLOSGARCIA
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
RUNNING ESTREMERA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ARUNJUEZ

INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOBXS

HASHIMOTO

GLOBALFITBOX
GLOBALFITBOX

INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V
CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO

THE BEAR OUTDOOR

MT3 MADRID TRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE
RUNNERS&BEERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
RUNNERS&BEERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORREDORES
ATLETISMO MAJADAHONDA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

El Casar

Paracuellos De Jarama
Getafe

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Estremera

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Leganes
Torrelaguna

Tres Cantos
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Trail Corto 9K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

Iberika Trail - Torrelaguna 2023
29 Enero 2023

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
148 326 Jesus ALVAREZ GARCIA 148
149 542 Jesus BARRIOS PEREZ 149
150 514 Juan Miguel LLORENTE GARCIA 150
151 482 Jose Joaquin TUREGANO LOZANO 151
152 350 Benito DEL BARRIO OJEDA 152
153 406 Alberto DE LA CRUZ DE TORRES 153
154 364 Ivan YIVOFF 154
155 553 Jose Antonio SANTAMARIA LALUETA 155
156 435 Javier GARCIA SANTAMARIA 156
157 398 Javier PALOU RAMIREZ 157
158 414 Luis GOYA BLAZQUEZ 158
159 505 Alejandro DIZ DE FRUTOS 159
160 576 Jesus FRANCES LOPEZ 160
161 366 Casimiro GOMEZ MENENDEZ 161
162 397 Antonio MOUBAYYED SABEH 162
163 372 Jose Luis GALARRETA RODRIGUEZ 163
164 415 Pablo HHGUERA HERTEN 164
165 308 Antonio Jose GARCIA AGUDO 165
166 312 Juan Luis CORTES DIAZ 166
167 391 Oscar MARTINEZ MARTIN 167
168 439 Miguel VILLACORTA ARGUELLES 168
169 409 Gonzalo DEL TEJO GONZALEZ 169
170 499 Gaizka PASTRANA TORRES 170
171 331 Carlos CARRO BENITO 171
172 497 Oscar RECIO BARRADO 172
173 578 Hector BARGE ESTEBAN 173
174 537 Marcos GARCIA PARRADO 174
175 330 Juan BORREGO MATAMOROS 175
176 454 Jonathan VIERNE 176
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